LINK!

Ranges Investors

Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

STAR COMBO PHARMA LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 7 MAY 2018

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ISSUE CAPITAL

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000 5
1001 to 5000 169
5001 to 10000 162
10001 to 100000 221
100001 and Over 18
Total 575

4,089
702,000
1,278,000
7,028,554
66,492,672
75,505,315

.01
1.69
9.31

88.06
100.00

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

1
07/05/2018



