

STAR COMBO PHARMA LIMITED

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 07/05/2018

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 7 MAY 2018

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ISSUE CAPITAL

Totals for Security Group FPO

1 to 1000	5	4,089	.01
1001 to 5000	169	702,000	.93
5001 to 10000	162	1,278,000	1.69
10001 to 100000	221	7,028,554	9.31
100001 and Over	18	66,492,672	88.06
Total	575	75,505,315	100.00

end of report